described below from:-

(l) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary Francis Micallef on behalf of 

Valerie Marie Fawcett, Passport No. L 2568360, 
residing at St. Andrews. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The perpetual utile dominium of the plot of 

landi, measuring five hundred and sixty two square 
metres (562m2), at Madliena, Iimits of Għargħur. 

(2) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary Francis Micallef on behalf of 

Joseph Attard, Identity Card No. 311732(M), re­
siding at Rabat, Malta. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The unnumbered garage partly underlying

[...]

Investments Co. Ltd., Registration No. C 8977, 
with a registered office at Attard. 

Description of the Land to be Regtstered 
The perpetual utile dominium of ilie divided 

share of land forming part of the land 'Tal-Ġebel' 
sive 'Tal-Wejter', measuring four thousand one 
hundred and twenty one square metres (4,121 m2

), 

in the district of Misraħ Kola, Attard. 

(7) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary Tonio Spiteri on behalf of Stephanie 

Gambina, Identity Card No. 76849(M), residing 
at Attard. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The perpetual sub-utile dominicm of the